—C A

FEDERACH (ATALAMA ATLETISME

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC.

CT-1461
CL-12447
CT-23674
CT-28679
CT-21655
CL-90444
CT-823
CL-15304
CT-18340
CL-28135
CT-3021
CL-9824
CL-11425
CT-23320
CL-2176
CT-2625
CL-69182
CL-5268
CT-24202
CL-94713
CL-85472
CT-24135
CT-2185
CL-15537
CT-23661
CT-29690
CL-1654
CL-11226
CT-588
CT-2060
CL-12362
CT-4134
CL-18457
CL-93663
CT-431
CL-92153
CL-86535
CT-2204
CL-2509
CL-95258
CT-2721
CT-2056
CL-80142

ADELL MARCE, ORIOL

AGHO OSAYENDE, SOLOMON OSAMUDIAMEN

ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX

BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT
BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT
BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI
BELLON GIRALT, POL

BIANCHI BLEDA, ALFREDO
BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI

BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS
BROGNA SANCHO, MARTIN
CADENA CANO, JAVIER

CADIZ NEGRIN, YUSDEL

CANET VIDAL, BERNAT
CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE
CARBO TURON, ISAAC

DIAZ BUIL, JAN

ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL

FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
FONT COLL, BIEL

FRANCO SALGADO, ANTONI
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF
GARCIA CAMARA, IVAN
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
GASCH CANADAS, ENRIQUE
GASCH SEGURA, ALEJANDRO
GIL HIDALGO, POL

GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO
GRACIA MARTINEZ, LAUREN
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
GUSSENHOVEN, ELLIOT
HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN
HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE
HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL
HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC
HERRERO CALDERON, MARCOS
IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
JAEN GALERA, XAVI

JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
08
99
03
97
07
06
97
72
02
08
03
00
00
08
06
06
07
99
06
07
97
08
06
99
04
07
06
05
02
00
70
93
06
83
07
08
08
07
08
06
07
05

CA Sant Just

CA Vic
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Granollers
S.G. Pontevedra
CE Penedes
L'Hospitalet At.
JA Sabadell

CAIM - TED

CA Calella
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Barbera
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

CA Canaletes
Avinent Manresa
S.G. Pontevedra
CA Molins

CA Sant Celoni

UA Terrassa

CA Vic

CA Sant Andreu Barca
L'Hospitalet At.
FC Barcelona
Viaro CE

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

AEA Ventallo

CA Molins

GEiE Gironi

UA Rubi
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA

UA Rubi

CA Molins

CA Sant Andreu Barca
AAE Escola Treball
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers

CA Sant Celoni
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CL-10660
CL-11214
CT-29175
CL-76920
CL-86505
CT-294
CL-69442
CT-1911
CT-950
CL-17206
CT-25469
CT-2709
CT-682
CT-3060
CL-4165
A-10153
CT-24095
CT-133
CT-2900
CT-325
CT-2417
CT-742
CT-27134
CT-28924
CT-21692
CL-24319
CL-17166
CL-24232
CL-7361
CT-25594
CT-28281
CL-94108
CT-2416
CT-529
CT-1616
CL-2181
CL-2180

LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER

MALEK , OMAR

MARIN , DORIAN CHRISTIAN
MARTI CALAF, BIEL

MEILAN JUAN, MATIAS GABRIEL
MENDOZA MORENO, POL
MEYA MOLINA, MARC
MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN
MORENO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
OKEN ADESOKU, DESTINY
OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO
OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA
OUBARI, AHMAD

PADILLA MENENDEZ, ADRIAN
PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL
PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM

PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU
PIZARRO CORREA, MARC

PUJOL BASART, JOAN

RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR

ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU

ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL
ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU
SALVATIERRA MURNIOS, DANIEL
SANCHEZ TORRALBO, ALEX
SORIANO JACOME, IVAN ALEXANDER
SUROS PI, XAVIE

TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP
TOURAY , BANGALI

VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES

VILA ZAPATER, JAN

VIUSA KOVACS, ERIC

VIUSA KOVACS, MARC
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Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Gava

FC Barcelona

CE Penedés

Viaro CE

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Vic

CE Universitari
AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris
GEiE Gironi

CA Parets

CA Elche Decatlon
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Viladecans

CA Molins

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Granollers

JA Sabadell

AA Figueres

CA Sant Andreu Barca
UA Terrassa

CD Atletas de Almeria
UA Rubi

AA Figueres

AA Figueres
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200m MASC.

CL-12447
CT-23674
CL-85057
CT-2254
CL-90444
CT-823
CL-28135
CT-28512
CL-11425
CL-2176
CT-2625
CT-721
CT-1473
CL-78753
CL-10793
CT-1234
CT-21459
CT-24202
CL-82480
CL-94713
CL-85472
CT-24135
CT-2185
CL-93731
CL-15537
CT-23661
CL-1654
CT-2702
CT-21662
CT-588
CT-2060
CL-12362
CT-4134
CL-18457
CL-79364
CL-93663
CL-2509
CT-2721
CT-2056
CL-10660
CT-29175
CL-86505
CT-294
CL-69442
CT-1480
CT-20912

AGHO OSAYENDE, SOLOMON OSAMUDIAMEN
ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX
BALAGUERO PEGUERO, GENIS
BARCELO SALES, LLUC
BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI
BELLON GIRALT, POL

BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS
BRUSES PINART, ROMA

CADIZ NEGRIN, YUSDEL
CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE
CARBO TURON, ISAAC
CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN
CAVERO GRAELL, NIL

CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU
DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN
ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO
ERETE UMECHURUBA, UDOMSINACHI ONYEMACHI
FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU
FONT COLL, BIEL

FRANCO SALGADO, ANTONI
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF
GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC
GARCIA CAMARA, IVAN
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
GASCH SEGURA, ALEJANDRO
GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO
GOMEZ AYALA, VICTOR
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO
GRACIA MARTINEZ, LAUREN
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM
GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT
HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC
IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
JAEN GALERA, XAVI

LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER

MARIN , DORIAN CHRISTIAN
MEILAN JUAN, MATIAS GABRIEL
MENDOZA MORENO, POL
MEYA MOLINA, MARC

MILLO VALLS, ISAAC

MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN
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CA Vic
L'Hospitalet At.
Pedala.cat
Pratenc AA

CE Penedés
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Calella

CA Figueres
Pratenc AA

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

GEiE Gironf

JA Sabadell

UA Rubi

CA Safor-Teika
S.G. Pontevedra
UA Terrassa

CA Molins

CA Sant Celoni
UA Terrassa

CA Vic

CA Sant Boi

CA Sant Andreu Barca
L'Hospitalet At.
Viaro CE

Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.
UA Terrassa

AEA Ventallo

CA Molins

GEiE Gironi

UA Rubi

AEA Ventallo
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Andreu Barca
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
FC Barcelona
Viaro CE

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell
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CT-85
CL-17206
CL-85055
$-9983
CT-2709
CT-682
CT-3060
A-10153
CT-24095
CT-133
CT-23692
CT-325
CT-2417
CT-742
CT-349
CL-80536
CL-24319
AR-4694
CT-2416
CT-529
CT-1616
CL-2181
CL-2180
AR-3674

MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN
OKEN ADESOKU, DESTINY
OLARTE BERNAT, BLAI
ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL

OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA

OUBARI, AHMAD

PADILLA MENENDEZ, ADRIAN
PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM
PINERO GUZMAN, ISAAC
PIZARRO CORREA, MARC
PUJOL BASART, JOAN
RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR
ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC
RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL
SALVATIERRA MURNIOS, DANIEL
TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES
VILA ZAPATER, JAN

VIUSA KOVACS, ERIC

VIUSA KOVACS, MARC
ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN
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JA Sabadell

CA Vic
Pedala.cat
Hiru-Herri

AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris
GEiE Gironi

CA Elche Decatlon
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA

CA Molins

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Gava
L'Hospitalet At.
Hinaco Monzon
UA Terrassa

CD Atletas de Almeria
UA Rubi

AA Figueres

AA Figueres
Hinaco Monzon
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400m MASC.

CL-23598
CL-14325
CT-128
CT-23687
CL-15304
CL-71877
CL-9824
CL-1732
CL-88605
CT-1551
CT-2075
CL-95249
CL-73921
CT-21459
CT-723
CL-5570
CT-29705
CT-28399
CT-2702
CT-26739
CT-21662
CT-431
CT-1969
CT-28633
CL-297
CL-6758
CT-8
CT-1506
CT-20912
CL-14327
CL-81593
CL-95457
CT-24582
CT-18194
AR-4111
CT-17315
CT-2694
CT-409
CL-2180

ABAD ALEMANY, MARCEL
AGUDO MAYOR, ALBERT
BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA
BELINCHON TENORIO, POL
BIANCHI BLEDA, ALFREDO
BLANCO JUAN, MARTI
CADENA CANO, JAVIER
CAPARROS AYLLON, NACHO
CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD
DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP

DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS
DOLZ DE LA TORRE, MIQUEL
ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT
ERETE UMECHURUBA, UDOMSINACHI ONYEMACHI
FABREGA GALAN, ALEX ALEMAYEHU
FORNIELES VERA, SERGIO
GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID

GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL
GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO

GIL TORNERO, MARC

GOMEZ AYALA, VICTOR
HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN
LOPEZ PASCUAL, INAKI

LOPEZ SALA, MARC

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU
MARTINEZ BARQUIEL, ADRIAN
MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE
MORANTE MARTIN, ALEJANDRO
MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN
OLEAGA CAPELLADES, GORKA
POZO LORENZO, JOEL
RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX
REY RUIZ, PAU

REY SIMON, HECTOR

SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID
TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI
TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL
UVINA SEGURA, ALBERT
VIUSA KOVACS, MARC

110m tanques (1,00) SUB 20 MASC. - prova suspesa

CT-754

SEGUI FRANCO, EBER
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CA lgualada
L'Hospitalet At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

JA Sabadell

CE Universitari
UA Barbera

CA Gava

CA Olesa
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

CA Safor-Teika
Ripollet UA

AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
JA Sabadell
Hiru-Herri

UA Rubi

Pratenc AA

GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Figueres

CA Nou Barris
JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
U Colomenca At.
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
Hinaco Monzon
CA Fent Cami Mislata
JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

AA Figueres

Runners El Vendrell
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110m tanques (0,914) SUB 18 MASC.

CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 08 UA Barbera
CT-2248 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 08 CA Granollers
CL-78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironi
CL-94136 FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM ESP 08 CA SantBoi
CL-79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CT-68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 07 UATerrassa
CT-2204 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL ESP 08 CA Molins
CT-2894 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 07 Cornella At.
CL-90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 07 Pratenc AA
AR-4694 TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR ESP 08 Hinaco Monzon
CT-2744 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-27233 EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR ESP 01 FCBarcelona
CT-26849 GIL AYARZAGUENA, AITOR ESP 89 CAVilafranca
CT-21694 PEREZ ROBUSTE, GERARD ESP 97 Alaior Esport
CT-25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1358 UVINA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 04 UATerrassa
AR-3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon
CT-2316 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 08 UA Barbera
CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 08 UA Barbera
CL-95633 COSTA IBANEZ, BERNAT ESP 07 AACatalunya
CT-1311 DOMENECH COLMENERO, MARC ESP 08 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-1231 EGUSQUIZA PETRAKOVICOVA, MAREK ESP 07 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CL-90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-4797 SALVA GARCIA, OTGER ESP 08 CACalella
CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 05 CASantJust
IB-16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-29151 BARBA AMAYA, MARC ESP 03 FCBarcelona
CL-14466 BONET PLA, MARCEL ESP 05 FCBarcelona
CT-579 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1969 LOPEZ PASCUAL, INAKI ESP 92 Hiru-Herri
S-9983 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 92 Hiru-Herri
CT-24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 00 Cornella At.

CL-17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92  CE Universitari
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100m FEM.

CL-91022
CL-29491
CT-24544
CT-2263
CT-16547
CL-84818
CL-91644
CT-2683
CT-26972
A-10260
CL-27428
CT-1561
CT-3048
AR-3055
CL-17257
CL-92625
CT-14844
CT-23157
CT-768
CT-22176
CL-17204
CT-2040
CT-19284
CL-2536
CL-27386
CT-2692
CL-14857
CT-25082
CL-69444
CT-1926
CT-1153
CL-4387
AR-3332
CT-390
CL-83128
CT-19881
CT-2243
CL-7139
CT-29395
CT-28916
CL-23658
CL-95947
CL-85722
CT-1910
CT-1388
CL-1263
CL-10895

ALAMO CASACUBERTA, TXELL
ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA
BELZITI CRESPO, PAULA
BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA
CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA
CANO VIUDEZ, CLAUDIA
CASANOVA CARRENO, MARIA
CASANOVA POMARES, PAULA
CORTES VICENTE, NURIA
COSSIO, GUILLERMINA BELEN
CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA
CUY BARAS, LAURA

ELLUL, CHRISTA

EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
GABALDON GRAU, CLARA
GELMA GARROSET, VINYET
GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA
GNUTOVA, JEKATERINA

GOST ARGEMI, AINA

GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA
GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA
IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT
LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ESTHER
MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO
MEYA MOLINA, NERET
MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA
PALLARES CRUZ, IRIS

PINO CATALA, LEISA

PINTIEL PANOS, LAURA

POLO LEONARD, MARINA

PONS TORRES, LAIA

RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER
ROBLES JIMENEZ, PAULA
ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA
ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA

ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE

RUIZ VAZQUEZ, SARA
SALVADOR REDONDO, IRIS
SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA
SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA
SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA
TRESENS GRACIA, CLARA
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CA lgualada

UA Barbera

UA Terrassa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

CA Sant Andreu Barca
L6 Esport Menorca
UA Terrassa

CA Elche Decatlon
CA Olesa

FC Barcelona

CA Vic

Hinaco Monzon
CA Canaletes

CA Canaletes
Ourense Atletismo
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CA Canaletes

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

CA Parets

GEiE Gironf

CA Olesa

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

CA Parets

UA Terrassa
Ripollet UA

Hinaco Monzon

FC Barcelona

UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya

L6 Esport Menorca
Avinent Manresa
CA Molins

CG Tarragona

CA Gava
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Olesa

Ripollet UA

CA Vila-Seca

CA Molins

U Colomenca At.
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CT-782
CL-96086
CT-1010

VAL PASCUET, ELIA
VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA
VINAS LOSADA, JESSICA

ESP 08 CAVic

ESP
ESP

06
08

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

200m FEM.

CT-25811
CT-24544
CT-781
CT-2263
CT-16547
CL-84818
A-10260
CL-9102
CT-1899
CT-1561
CT-3048
AR-3055
CL-94111
CT-14844
CL-27363
CL-87345
CT-768
CT-22176
CL-17204
CT-2040
CT-19284
CL-2536
CT-1916
CL-89001
CT-1153
CT-29823
CT-390
CL-83128
CT-19881
CL-94167
CT-433
CT-28916
CL-23658
AR-5226
CT-1910
CT-1391
CL-1263
CT-2717
CT-28649
CL-96086
CT-1010

BARRI PAITUVI, AINA

BELZITI CRESPO, PAULA

BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI
BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA
CASANOVA POMARES, PAULA
CASTRO CERDAN, MARIA
CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA
COSSIO, GUILLERMINA BELEN
CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA
CUY BARAS, LAURA
DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
FONTSERE GELPI, PIA

GARCIA GELI, SARA

GELMA GARROSET, VINYET
GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA
GNUTOVA, JEKATERINA

GOST ARGEMI, AINA

GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA
GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA
JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA
LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE
PALLARES CRUZ, IRIS

PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA

POLO LEONARD, MARINA
PONS TORRES, LAIA

RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER
RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL
RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA
ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA

ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE
SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR
SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA
SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA
SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA

SILVA SANCHEZ, YAIZA

VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA
VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA
VINAS LOSADA, JESSICA
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Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
UA Terrassa

CA Vic
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

CA Elche Decatlon
UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

CA Vic

Hinaco Monzon
JA Sabadell
Ourense Atletismo
CE Universitari
AEA Ventallo

CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CA Canaletes

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Molins

UA Terrassa

CA Parets

FC Barcelona

UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya

CE Penedes

JA Sabadell

CG Tarragona

CA Gava

Hinaco Monzon
Ripollet UA

AA Figueres

CA Molins

UA Barbera

UA Terrassa

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

400m FEM.



—C A

FEDERACH (ATAL &M ATLETISME

CT-22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 Pratenc AA
CT-3072 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA ESP 08 CASantBoi
CT-25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CASantJust
CL-80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA ESP 07 CAOlesa
CT-29644 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 05 RTCRunning Club
CL-89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA ESP 07 CAOlesa
CT-1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 FCBarcelona
CT-1617 GARRIDO GARCIA, IRIS ESP 08 CATarragona
CL-88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA FRA 08 CAGava
CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
S-11021 LOPEZ IRURETAGOYENA, ALEJANDRA ESP 00 Atlético Castro
CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03 CASantJust
CT-27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 02 Cornella At.
CT-1664 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 08 CAVic

CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UATerrassa
CL-85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA ESP 07 CAOlesa
NA-15373 SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA ESP Valdizarbe-Gana
CT-1388 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 08 CAVila-Seca
CT-2717 SILVA SANCHEZ, YAIZA ESP 07 UABarbera
CT.23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 01 Avinent Manresa
CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ELIA ESP 08 CAVic

CL-3274 VIDAL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 01 JA Sabadell
CT-781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 08 CAVic

CL-87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA ESP 07 AEA Ventallo
CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CAVic

CL-10703 GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CL-76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP 07 CE Penedes
CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07 CA Molins
AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UATerrassa
CL-94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 08 CE Penedes

CT-1391 SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA ESP 08 AAFigueres



—C A

FEDERACH (ATAL &M ATLETISME

100m tanques (0,84) ABSOLUT FEM.

CT-28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 04 CAFigueres
CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AACatalunya
CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA\Vic

CT-27647 DIAZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00 AACatalunya
CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AACatalunya
CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03 CASantJust
CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-2198 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06 Cornella At.
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UABarbera
CT-28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 03 UATerrassa
CT-195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Puigcerda
SS-19994 DE JUAN RAZKIN, PAULA ESP 99 At. San Sebastian
CL-2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA ESP 08 CASantAndreu Barca
CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UABarbera
CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA SantJust
CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari
CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CASantJust
S-11021 LOPEZ IRURETAGOYENA, ALEJANDRA ESP 00 Atlético Castro
CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AACatalunya
CT-23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 00 CASantJust
CT-25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 03 FCBarcelona
CT-29856 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-2412 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 08 Cornella At.

CT-996 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 08 AA Catalunya



